track mounted slim line
architectural luminaire
Order Codes
iTrack Dual Louvre HF Gear
T5 2 x 28W ITRDLH228
T5 2 x 35W ITRDLH235
T5 2 x 49W ITRDLH249
T5 2 x 54W ITRDLH254
iTrack Dual Micro Prism HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
LED 4300 lumens (56W) ILDH14KW ILDH14KWEM
LED 5500 lumens (70W)  ILDH24KW ILDH24KWEM
T5 2 x 28W ITRDPH228 -
T5 2 x 35W ITRDPH235 -
T5 2 x 49W ITRDPH249 -
T5 2 x 54W ITRDPH254 -
Options
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y i.e. ITRDLY228
EASYTEST* Add suffix /ET i.e. ILDH14KW/ET
COMEPS* Add suffix /EP i.e. ILDH14KW/EP
* Only available with LED products
Utilisation Factors UF(F)